2023-08-27 : GP des Verriers

Race results : 45FCM
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42
43
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Daniel
Olivier
Flavio
Emanuele
Pascal
Gilles
Thomas
Christophe
Laurent
Olivier
Kevin
Philippe
Thomas
Patrice
Cyril

Alain

Noé
Francois-marie
David
Stéphane
Luca
Julien
Thibault
Julien
Eddy
Sébastien
Ludovic
Olivier
Samuel
Julien

Luc
Jérbme
Nicolas
Sandro
Florian
Jean-Pierre
Aaron
Patrick
Patrice
Camille
Franck
Ariana
Patrick
Sebastien

SWEET
DELAYE
MORDINI
MAZZA
BARBAGELATA
RAIBAUD
LACAZE
DUVALLET
REBAUDO
GERARD
LACAZE
MILLETTI
DESROCHES
HANS
CECCONI
RIZZETTO
ZANIN
BARBIER
BOUGAIN
DIDIER
BARRECA
CHEVAL
RENOUD
CHOMARAT
MERTENS
FAVARD
Laugier
OBERT
GUINEFOLEAU
CAPRON
RENAUD
MESROBIAN
PANZOLINI
BUSONERA
COQUET
BRAULT
GIRARD
VENGEON
VERNOCCH
Pardies
MARECHAL
VENGEON
DUFOUR
MARMILLOD

SLVence
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAMGHERA

Vélo Club Rochevillois
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
AS DE L'allan

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
UCMonaco

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIGHERA

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIBGHERA

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

SLVence

Nice Triathlon Club

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

SLVence

Club Sports Vésubie Vélo

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
AMSL VTT Levens

Ceramica GC

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
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SV4
V4
C

A5
M
Sv4
V4
Sv4
S4
S4
V4
A5
V4
SV5
c
Sv4

S4

S4
V4
V4
SV5
Sv4
S4
Sv4
V4
V4
S4
S4
S4
S4

A5

SVv4
Sv4

A5

A5
S4

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:52:14.014
00:52:14.491
00:52:15.379
00:52:15.690
00:52:15.855
00:52:15.876
00:52:15.877
00:52:16.290
00:52:16.415
00:52:16.517
00:52:17.428
00:52:17.468
00:52:18.110
00:52:18.482
00:52:18.978
00:52:19.205
00:52:19.495
00:52:20.633
00:52:21.584
00:52:21.811
00:52:22.844
00:52:23.155
00:52:23.192
00:52:24.210
00:52:24.685
00:52:28.200
00:52:29.627
00:52:31.034
00:52:41.455
00:52:42.055
00:52:46.274
00:55:04.509
00:55:07.859
00:55:42.351
00:55:46.570
00:55:54.779
00:57:50.186
00:58:00.752
00:58:58.467
00:53:09.620
00:56:28.195
00:53:12.287
00:53:21.552
00:54:53.736



2023-08-27 : GP des Verriers

Race results : 123JE
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Karim
Lionel
Pierre
Cyrille
Florian
Cuyril
Tony
Charles-Henri
Pascal
Gérald
Arthur
Lucas
Pascal
Pascal
Quentin
Xavier
Yuri

Carlo
Raphaél
Sebastien

GABRILLARGUES

ISSACK
MARECHAL
RAYEBOIS
BATAILLE
BOULENGER
MEZURE
PEROT
PETERS
GUIPPONI
GUINEFOLEAU
GUEMY
CABANTOUS
MICHEL
MALLET
ARSAC

GORI
FERRARIO
IGORA
MIHEL

Terra Team
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Teyran Bike 34

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
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V1
E
S2

S2
S1
V1
S1
Sv2
Sv3
E

J
Sv3
Sv2

V3

Sv3

V3

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:50:53.056
00:50:54.585
00:50:55.024
00:50:55.434
00:50:55.557
00:50:55.598
00:50:57.935
00:51:00.768
00:51:01.059
00:51:01.574
00:51.:04.843
00:51:05.711
00:51:06.724
00:51:11.810
00:51:17.912
00:51:09.226
00:51:11.789
00:51:12.431
00:51:13.671
00:56:08.836



