

2023-08-27 : GP des Verriers



Race results : 45FCM

1	Daniel	SWEET	SLVence	SV4	00:52:14.014
2	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:52:14.491
3	Flavio	MORDINI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:52:15.379
4	Emanuele	MAZZA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:52:15.690
5	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:52:15.855
6	Gilles	RAIBAUD	-	A5	00:52:15.876
7	Thomas	LACAZE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:52:15.877
8	Christophe	DUVALLET	CAPeymeinade	SV4	00:52:16.290
9	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V4	00:52:16.415
10	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:52:16.517
11	Kevin	LACAZE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:52:17.428
12	Philippe	MILLETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	00:52:17.468
13	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grasseoise	V4	00:52:18.110
14	Patrice	HANS	AS DE L'allan	A5	00:52:18.482
15	Cyril	CECCONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	00:52:18.978
16	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:52:19.205
17	Noé	ZANIN	UCMonaco	C	00:52:19.495
18	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:52:20.633
19	David	BOUGAIN	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:52:21.584
20	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	00:52:21.811
21	Luca	BARRECA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:52:22.844
22	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:52:23.155
23	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grasseoise	V4	00:52:23.192
24	Julien	CHOMARAT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:52:24.210
25	Eddy	MERTENS	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:52:24.685
26	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	00:52:28.200
27	Ludovic	Laugier	Nice Triathlon Club	S4	00:52:29.627
28	Olivier	OBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:52:31.034
29	Samuel	GUINEFOLEAU	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:52:41.455
30	Julien	CAPRON	Ceramica GC	V4	00:52:42.055
31	Luc	RENAUD	SLVence	S4	00:52:46.274
32	Jérôme	MESROBIAN	Club Sports Vésubie Vélo	S4	00:55:04.509
33	Nicolas	PANZOLINI	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	00:55:07.859
34	Sandro	BUSONERA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:55:42.351
35	Florian	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:55:46.570
36	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	00:55:54.779
37	Aaron	GIRARD	-	C	00:57:50.186
38	Patrick	VENGEON	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	SV4	00:58:00.752
39	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	00:58:58.467
40	Camille	Pardies	AMSL VTT Levens	F	00:53:09.620
41	Franck	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	A5	00:56:28.195
42	Ariana	VENGEON	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	C	00:53:12.287
43	Patrick	DUFOUR	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	A5	00:53:21.552
44	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	00:54:53.736

2023-08-27 : GP des Verriers



Race results : 123JE

1	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	00:50:53.056
2	Lionel	ISSACK	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:50:54.585
3	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	00:50:55.024
4	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOBIGNY	BZIGHERA	00:50:55.434
5	Florian	BATAILLE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	00:50:55.557
6	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:50:55.598
7	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	00:50:57.935
8	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	00:51:00.768
9	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:51:01.059
10	Gérald	GUIPPONI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:51:01.574
11	Arthur	GUINEFOLEAU	-	E	00:51:04.843
12	Lucas	GUEMY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:51:05.711
13	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:51:06.724
14	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:51:11.810
15	Quentin	MALLET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:51:17.912
16	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:51:09.226
17	Yuri	GORI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:51:11.789
18	Carlo	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV3	00:51:12.431
19	Raphaël	IGORA	Teyran Bike 34	J	00:51:13.671
20	Sebastien	MIHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	00:56:08.836